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HR 3402
Caring for Survivors Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: May 20, 2021
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Oct 20, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/3402 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (73 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL May 20, 2021

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 20, 2021

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Aug 3, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Newman, Marie [D-IL-3] D · IL Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Sep 28, 2021

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Oct 26, 2021

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Nov 1, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Nov 1, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Nov 4, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Nov 16, 2021

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Nov 23, 2021

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Nov 23, 2021

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Nov 23, 2021

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Nov 23, 2021

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Dec 1, 2021

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Dec 1, 2021

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Dec 1, 2021

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jan 3, 2022

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jan 11, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Jan 11, 2022

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jan 28, 2022

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jan 28, 2022

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Feb 2, 2022

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 21, 2022

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-53] D · CA Apr 14, 2022

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Apr 21, 2022

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL May 11, 2022

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO May 11, 2022

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO May 17, 2022

Rep. Manning, Kathy E. [D-NC-6] D · NC Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Jun 22, 2022

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jun 28, 2022

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Jun 28, 2022

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jul 1, 2022

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Aug 16, 2022

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Dec 16, 2022

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Dec 16, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Dec 30, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Oct 20, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 976 Identical bill Apr 28, 2021: Committee on Veterans' Affairs. Hearings held.

Summary  (as of May 20, 2021) 

Caring for Survivors Act of 2021

This bill increases the monthly rate of dependency and indemnity compensation payable to surviving spouses through the

Department of Veterans Affairs.

The bill also adjusts the amount payable to surviving spouses and children of veterans who were rated as totally disabled

for a period of less than 10 years before their death.

Actions Timeline

Oct 20, 2021: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Aug 2, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Disability Assistance and Memorial Affairs.
May 20, 2021: Introduced in House
May 20, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
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